SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA IBEW-NECA DEFINED CONTRIBUTION TRUST FUND

100 Corson Street, Suite 200, Pasadena, CA 91103 (323) 221-5861 or (800) 824-6935 Fax (323) 726-3520 Mailing Address: P.O. Box 6652

Date Mailed From Trust Fund Office: Mailing Address: **Please TYPE or PRINT IN INK**
Pasadena, CA 91109

NON-PARTICIPANT APPLICATION DEFINED CONTRIBUTION (ANNUITY) DISTRIBUTION

1. □ QDR	0:	Participant's Name		SSN	
	iving Spouse:	Participant's Name			
		Date of Death			
3. □ Non-	Spouse Beneficiary:	Beneficiary's relationship Participant's Name Date of Death			
Not	e: If beneficiary is a	minor, parent's notarized s		in section C	
B. APPLICA	NT'S BASIC DAT	A:			
Last Name		First Name	MI	SSN	
Address		(City)			
					(Zip)
Phone No. (_)	Date of Birth			
or both, for an upon by an ER from receiving fraudulent info	y person to knowingly ISA Trust Fund in maki benefits and that the B rmation. I hereby certif	, U.S.C. Section 1027, it is a cr make any false statements or a ng a benefit determination. I u oard of Trustees shall have a y, under penalty of perjury, that	representations of fact inderstand that any fals right to recover any p	or conceal and se information appropriate to the conceal and and appropriate to the conceal a	y fact to be reli may disqualify r to me because
or both, for an upon by an ER from receiving fraudulent infortrue and correct	y person to knowingly ISA Trust Fund in maki benefits and that the B rmation. I hereby certift.	make any false statements or a ng a benefit determination. I u oard of Trustees shall have a	representations of fact inderstand that any fals right to recover any p t the information I have	or conceal and se information as the provided in	y fact to be reli may disqualify i to me because this Application
or both, for an upon by an ER from receiving fraudulent infortrue and correct Name	y person to knowingly ISA Trust Fund in maki benefits and that the B rmation. I hereby certift.	make any false statements or a ng a benefit determination. I u oard of Trustees shall have a y, under penalty of perjury, tha	representations of fact nderstand that any fals right to recover any pt the information I have Date	or conceal and se information is se information in ayments made we provided in SSN of Signature	y fact to be relimay disqualify reto me because this Application
or both, for an upon by an ER from receiving fraudulent infortrue and correct Name	y person to knowingly ISA Trust Fund in maki benefits and that the B rmation. I hereby certift.	make any false statements or a ng a benefit determination. I u oard of Trustees shall have a y, under penalty of perjury, tha	representations of fact nderstand that any fals right to recover any pt the information I have Date	c or conceal and se information is se information in ayments made we provided in SSN of Signature	y fact to be relimay disqualify reto me because this Application
or both, for an upon by an ER from receiving fraudulent infortrue and correct Name	y person to knowingly ISA Trust Fund in maki benefits and that the B rmation. I hereby certift.	make any false statements or a ng a benefit determination. I u oard of Trustees shall have a y, under penalty of perjury, tha	representations of fact nderstand that any fals right to recover any pt the information I have Date	c or conceal and se information is se information in ayments made we provided in SSN of Signature	y fact to be relimay disqualify reto me because this Application
or both, for an upon by an ER from receiving fraudulent infortrue and correct Name	y person to knowingly ISA Trust Fund in maki benefits and that the B rmation. I hereby certif t. nature X County of	make any false statements or any a benefit determination. I use oard of Trustees shall have a sy, under penalty of perjury, that y, under penalty of perjury, that on the basis of the person or the entity upon belong the person or the entity upon belong the foregoing paragraph is	Date Name and title of satisfactory evidence to ment and acknowledge apacity and that by his/half of which the person ERJURY under the law true and correct.	of Signature officer (e.g., "Jane") to be the person ed to me that he/ner signature on acted, executed	y fact to be relimated to me because this Application Doe, Notary Public whose name she executed the instrument different terms of the instrument.
or both, for an upon by an ER from receiving fraudulent info true and correct Name	y person to knowingly ISA Trust Fund in maki benefits and that the B rmation. I hereby certif t. nature X County of ,	make any false statements or an a benefit determination. I use oard of Trustees shall have a sy, under penalty of perjury, that on the basis of the person or the entity upon belong to the person or the entity upon belong the person of the person or the entity upon belong the person of the person of the entity upon belong the person of the p	Date Name and title of satisfactory evidence to ment and acknowledge apacity and that by his/half of which the person ERJURY under the law true and correct.	of Signature officer (e.g., "Jane") to be the person ed to me that he/ner signature on acted, executed	y fact to be relimated to me because this Application Doe, Notary Public whose name she executed the instrument different terms of the instrument.
or both, for an upon by an ER from receiving fraudulent info true and correct Name	y person to knowingly ISA Trust Fund in maki benefits and that the B rmation. I hereby certif t. nature X County of Name of Applicant	make any false statements or any a benefit determination. I use oard of Trustees shall have a sy, under penalty of perjury, that y, under penalty of perjury, that on the basis of the person or the entity upon belong the person or the entity upon belong the foregoing paragraph is	Date Name and title of satisfactory evidence to ment and acknowledge apacity and that by his/half of which the person ERJURY under the law true and correct.	of Signature officer (e.g., "Jane") to be the person ed to me that he/ner signature on acted, executed	y fact to be relimated to me because this Application Doe, Notary Public") whose name she executed the instrument difference.

Rev. 8/31/2020